
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 201 AM BHHS-TMS-NMVSC Shuttle    
Vehicle: 71       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 5:50   SIGN ON  
2 6:05   Leave bus yard  
3 6:10   88TH AVE SW & SILVER FOX CT SW (NE)  
4 6:14   93RD AVE SW & BLOMBERG ST SW (NE)  
5 6:16   9900 BLOMBERG ST SW (LOS CEDROS MHP)  
6 6:19   3531 93RD AVE SW  
7 6:22   JONES RD SW & 104TH AVE SW (NW)  
8 6:23   3043 104TH AVE SW  
9 6:25   3534 104TH AVE SW  

10 6:26   10539 JONES RD SW  
11 6:28   107TH AVE SW @ END OF COUNTY ROAD  
12 6:31   3906 107TH AVE SW  
13 6:31   4028 107TH AVE SW  
14 6:32   Turn Around @ End of 107TH AVE SW  
15 6:33   4039 107TH AVE SW  
16 6:36   9938 JONES RD SW  
17 6:38   3930 93RD AVE SW  
18 6:40   LITTLEROCK RD SW & 90TH LN SW (S)  
19 6:41   8808 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
20 6:43   88TH AVE SW & CHARMONT LN SW (NE)  
21 6:44   4608 88TH AVE SW  
22 6:44   TURN AROUND @ 88TH AVE SW @ TRAIL GATE  
23 6:47   8711 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
24 6:47   8726 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
25 6:48   8637 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
26 6:48   8525 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
27 6:50   8429 RHONDO ST SW  
28 6:51   8525 RHONDO ST SW  
29 6:52   RHONDO ST SW & 85TH AVE SW (SE)  
30 6:53   3316 83RD AVE SW  
31 6:55   LITTLEROCK RD SW @ Beginning of Sidewalk    (50 Feet Before

BHHS/77th Ave SW Traffic Light)  
32 6:55   LITTLEROCK RD SW & 76TH AVE SW (S)  
33 6:56   7504 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
34 6:57   7705 PRINE DR SW  
35 6:58   Turn Around @ End of PRINE DR SW  
36 7:01   7306 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
37 7:02   7136 LITTLEROCK RD SW  (SEQUOIA LANDING APTS)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

38 7:06   BOYS & GIRLS CLUB  
39 7:12   LITTLEROCK RD SW @ JUST BEFORE ODEGARD RD

ROUNDABOUT (S)  
40 7:13   LITTLEROCK RD SW & GLENWOOD DR SW (N)  
41 7:14   LITTLEROCK RD SW & MINER DR SW (N)  
42 7:16   LITTLEROCK RD SW & MIRASETT ST SW (N)  
43 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
44 7:21   Transfer TMS Students to Route 241  
45 7:25   Load AM NMVSC Students  
46 7:40   New Market Vocational Skills Center  
47 7:50   Return to bus yard  
48 8:00   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 241 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 24       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:40   Leave bus yard  
2 6:50   S 2ND AVE SW & LITTLE ST SW (S)  
3 6:51   S 2ND AVE SW & L ST SW (S)  
4 6:52   838 S 2ND AVE SW  
5 6:53   S 3RD AVE SW & G ST SW (SE)  
6 6:55   S 3RD AVE SW & D ST SW (SE)  
7 6:56   S 3RD AVE SW & B ST SW (SE)  
8 6:57   N 3RD AVE SW & BATES ST SW (SE)  
9 6:58   407 N 5TH AVE SW  

10 6:59   N 5TH AVE SW & FERRY ST SW (SE)  
11 7:00   510 N 7TH AVE SW  
12 7:00   N 7TH AVE SW & DESOTO ST SW (NW)  
13 7:04   LINWOOD AVE SW & S 8TH AVE SW (NE)  
14 7:05   1000 LAKE PARK DR SW  
15 7:05   LAKE PARK DR SW & LAKE TERRACE DR SW (N)  
16 7:06   1125 LAKE PARK DR SW  
17 7:06   1161 LAKE PARK DR SW  
18 7:07   1224 LAKE PARK DR SW  
19 7:07   1233 LAKE PARK DR SW  
20 7:08   LAKE PARK DR SW & MILLER ST SW (NW)  
21 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
22 7:21   Receive TMS Students from 201  
23 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 242 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 77       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:40   Leave bus yard  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

2 6:51   6436 KIRSOP RD SW  
3 6:52   KIRSOP RD SW & 63RD AVE SW (SE)  
4 6:53   6240 KIRSOP RD SW  
5 6:54   KIRSOP RD SW & MINER DR SW (SW)  
6 6:56   RURAL RD SW @ VILLAS AT KENNEDY CREEK I.T. Stop  
7 6:57   4944 RURAL RD SW  
8 6:58   RURAL RD SW & 48TH AVE SW (S)  (STONEBROOKE APTS)  
9 7:03   5705 LITTLEROCK RD SW  (ALLIMOR ESTATES)  

10 7:07   70TH AVE SW & GOLD CREEK DR SW (NE)  
11 7:08   2710 70TH AVE SW  
12 7:09   6807 SHALOM DR SW  
13 7:09   SHALOM DR SW & JACOB CT SW (SE)  
14 7:10   66TH AVE SW & ANGELO CT SW (NE)  
15 7:11   70TH AVE SW & BRONINGTON DR SW (SW)  
16 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
17 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 243 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 23       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:50   Leave bus yard  
2 7:04   BARNES BLVD SW/S 7TH AVE SW & RIDGEVIEW LOOP SW

(NW)  
3 7:05   S 7TH AVE SW & EBBETS DR SW (NW)  
4 7:06   S 7TH AVE SW & G ST SW (NW)  
5 7:06   829 S 7TH AVE SW  
6 7:07   LINWOOD AVE SW & S 6TH AVE SW (SW)  
7 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
8 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 244 AM  BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 51       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:40   Leave bus yard  
2 6:48   S DESCHUTES PKWY SW & D ST SW (SE)  
3 6:53   1221 MOTTMAN RD SW  (Capital Heights Apts)  
4 6:55   1020 N 9TH AVE SW  
5 6:56   N 7TH AVE SW & HAYES ST SW (N)  
6 6:57   N 7TH AVE SW & GRANT ST SW (NW)  
7 6:58   607 N 5TH AVE SW  
8 6:59   GRANT ST SW & N 6TH AVE SW (E)  
9 7:00   N 6TH AVE SW & HAYES ST SW (SE)  

10 7:01   710 IRVING ST SW  
11 7:02   1102 IRVING ST SW  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 4

12 7:04   VISTA LOOP SW & ORCHID LN SW (E)  
13 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
14 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 251 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 27       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:40   Leave bus yard  
2 6:47   70TH AVE SW & LIBERTY LN SW (NE)  
3 6:48   70TH AVE SW & FOSTER DR SW (NE)  
4 6:48   70TH AVE SW & JERICHO LN SW (NE)  
5 6:50   66TH AVE SW & BELMORE ST SW (NE)  
6 6:54   7401/7415 FAIRVIEW RD SW  (Sylvan Terrace Apts)  
7 6:55   FAIRVIEW RD SW & 78TH AVE SW (NW)  
8 6:57   79TH AVE SW & BRIGHT CT SW (SW)  
9 6:58   8017 FAIRVIEW RD SW  

10 6:59   81ST AVE SW & MARILYN LN SW (NE)  
11 7:00   JAMIESON CT SW & 1ST CULDESAC  
12 7:02   4331 81ST AVE SW  
13 7:03   FAIRVIEW RD SW & FERN CT SW (S)  
14 7:03   FAIRVIEW RD SW & 76TH CT SW (SE)  
15 7:07   CAVALIER ST SW & 67TH CT SW (NW)  
16 7:08   CAVALIER ST SW & 68TH CT SW (NW)  
17 7:09   CAVALIER LOOP SW & 71ST CT SW (N)  
18 7:10   7129 CAVALIER LOOP SW  
19 7:10   7138 CAVALIER LOOP SW  
20 7:11   7030 CAVALIER ST SW  
21 7:12   66TH AVE SW & KIRSOP VILLAGE DR SW (NE)  
22 7:13   70TH AVE SW & VELKOMEN MOBILE HOME PARK  
23 7:21   Release @ Black Hills High School  
24 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle  

        
Trip: 252 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 19       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:20   Leave bus yard  
2 6:41   6945 LAKESIDE ST SW  
3 6:41   7021 LAKESIDE ST SW  
4 6:42   7130 LAKESIDE ST SW  
5 6:43   5037 74TH AVE SW  
6 6:43   74TH AVE SW & GREEN VALLEY CT SW (E)  
7 6:44   5148 74TH AVE SW  
8 6:45   7518 LAKESIDE ST SW  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 5

9 6:46   LAKESIDE ST SW & SPRUCE CREST ST SW (N)  
10 6:48   7604 MAZAMA ST SW  
11 6:48   7704 MAZAMA ST SW  
12 6:49   7718 MAZAMA ST SW  
13 6:51   8033 MAZAMA ST SW  
14 6:51   5204 81ST AVE SW  
15 6:52   Turn Around @ 81ST AVE SW & BUCKEYE CT SW (W)  
16 6:54   5226 80TH AVE SW  
17 6:55   GREENRIDGE ST SW & 79TH CT SW (SE)  
18 6:56   7808 GREENRIDGE ST SW  
19 6:58   8024 BOX ELDER DR SW  
20 6:58   5319 80TH AVE SW  
21 6:58   GREENRIDGE ST SW & 80TH CT SW (SE)  
22 6:59   GREENRIDGE ST SW & CONCOLOR CT SW  
23 6:59   7717 GREENRIDGE LOOP SW  
24 7:00   GREENRIDGE LOOP SW & 77TH CT SW (SE)  
25 7:01   7623 GREENRIDGE LOOP SW  
26 7:02   7613 GREENRIDGE LOOP SW  
27 7:21   Release @ Black Hills High School  
28 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 253 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 57       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:20   Leave bus yard  
2 6:35   5100 62ND AVE SW  
3 6:36   6225 DELPHI RD SW  
4 6:37   6012 ALPINE DR SW  
5 6:38   ALPINE DR SW & CHELSIE LN SW (NE)  
6 6:39   ALPINE DR SW & ARNESEN LN SW (NE)  
7 6:40   6904 ALPINE DR SW  
8 6:42   7136 MAPLEWOOD CT SW  
9 6:44   6740 NORTHILL DR SW  

10 6:44   NORTHILL DR SW & CANYON CT SW (SE)  
11 6:45   6028 NORTHILL LOOP SW  
12 6:46   6033 NORTHILL LOOP SW  
13 6:47   NORTHILL LOOP SW & NORTHILL CT SW (NE)  
14 6:47   6119 NORTHILL LOOP SW  
15 6:48   6135 NORTHILL DR SW  
16 6:48   6203 NORTHILL DR SW  
17 6:48   6227 NORTHHILL DR SW  
18 6:49   6425 NORTHILL DR SW  
19 6:50   FOOTHILL LOOP SW & FOOTHILL CT SW (N)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 6

20 6:50   FOOTHILL LOOP SW & BEATTY CT SW (NE)  
21 6:51   7028 FOOTHILL LOOP SW  
22 6:51   7043 FOOTHILL LP SW  
23 6:52   6936 FOOTHILL DR SW  
24 6:52   6830 FOOTHILL DRIVE SW  
25 6:53   FOOTHILL DR SW @ LAST HOUSE ON RIGHT  
26 6:53   6723 ALPINE DR SW  
27 6:54   6539 ALPINE DR SW  
28 6:54   ALPINE DR SW & DELPHI COUNTRY CLUB  
29 6:58   6140 DELPHI RD SW  
30 6:59   5909 CAPITOL FOREST DR SW  
31 7:00   5817 CAPITOL FOREST LP SW  
32 7:02   5310 CAMELOT DR SW  
33 7:03   5721 CAMELOT DR SW  
34 7:04   CAMELOT DR SW & LANCELOT DR SW  
35 7:21   Release @ Black Hills High School  
36 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 254 AM BHHS-TMS    
Vehicle: 81       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:35   Leave bus yard  
2 6:51   BLACK LAKE BLVD SW & GOLDSBY ST SW (S)  
3 6:55   69TH AVE SW & KINNEY RD SW (NE)  
4 6:56   5432 KINNEY RD SW  
5 6:57   5716 KINNEY RD SW  
6 6:59   5945 KINNEY RD SW  
7 7:02   62ND AVE SW & GUERIN ST SW (S)  
8 7:03   5700 BLACK LAKE BLVD SW (COLUMBUS PARK)  
9 7:04   5446 BLACK LAKE BLVD SW (SALMON SHORES)  

10 7:09   5615 BLACK LAKE BELMORE RD SW  (Totem)  
11 7:10   5925 BLACK LAKE BELMORE RD SW  
12 7:10   BLACK LAKE BELMORE RD SW & 60TH AVE SW  
13 7:11   BLACK LAKE BELMORE RD SW @ 61ST CT SW  
14 7:11   CORTEZ LOOP SW & JODY CT SW (SW)  
15 7:12   CORTEZ LOOP SW & NEWPORT CT SW (W)  
16 7:12   CORTEZ LOOP SW & LIDO CT SW  
17 7:13   3829 CORTEZ LOOP SW  
18 7:18   70TH AVE SW & LAZY CT SW (SW)  
19 7:25   Release @ Black Hills High School  
20 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  
21 7:45   Return to bus yard  

        



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 7

Trip: 255 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 74       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 5:25   Leave bus yard  
2 5:55   851 SE BLOOMFIELD RD  
3 6:36   8447 DELPHI RD SW  
4 6:37   8515 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
5 6:38   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 86TH LN SW (NE)  
6 6:39   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 90TH LN SW (NE)  
7 6:44   Turn Around @  SHERMAN VALLEY RD SW & NOSCHKA RD SW  
8 6:46   8935 SHERMAN VALLEY RD SW  
9 6:50   9212 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  

10 6:52   LAKE LUCINDA DR SW & LUCINDA CT SW (W)  
11 6:53   7419 YOLANDA DR SW  
12 6:54   LAKE LUCINDA DR SW & KOSKIE CT SW (S)  
13 6:54   LAKE LUCINDA DR SW & PIEDRA DR SW (S)  
14 6:55   8540 LAKE LUCINDA DR SW  
15 6:57   8120 DELPHI DR SW  
16 6:58   7829 DELPHI RD SW  
17 6:59   7720 DELPHI RD SW  
18 7:00   DELPHI RD SW & 73RD LN SW (S)  
19 7:00   7212 DELPHI RD SW  
20 7:11   KIRSOP RD SW & 68TH AVE SW (NW)  
21 7:12   70TH AVE SW & MIRASETT ST SW (SW)  
22 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
23 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 261 AM  BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 31       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   Leave bus yard  
2 6:35   928 TROSPER RD SW  
3 6:36   TROSPER RD SW & CUDA LN SW (NE)  
4 6:36   TROSPER RD SW @ WESTERN PLAZA  
5 6:37   2110 TROSPER ROAD SW  (ALDERBROOK ESTATES)  
6 6:37   TROSPER RD SW & FIESTA ST SW (NE)  
7 6:39   5513 TROSPER LAKE ST SW  
8 6:41   BUS SHED @ JOPPA LN SW (JUST BEFORE RIDGE GATE LN

SW) (NW)  
9 6:45   2831 54TH AVE SW  

10 6:46   2921 54TH AVE SW  
11 6:47   3534 49TH AVE SW  
12 6:48   3616 49TH AVE SW  
13 6:49   3826 SAPP RD SW  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 8

14 6:50   3548 SAPP RD SW  
15 6:51   3410 SAPP RD SW  
16 6:54   4843 BUSH MOUNTAIN DR SW  
17 6:58   2513 SAPP RD SW  
18 6:58   SAPP RD SW & KLAHOWYA LN SW (SW)  
19 6:59   2233 SAPP RD  
20 7:00   CROSBY BLVD SW & VIEWPOINT CT SW (S)  
21 7:01   CROSBY BLVD SW & VISTA LOOP SW (E)  
22 7:03   CROSBY BLVD SW & DELLROSE RD SW (N)  
23 7:04   CROSBY BLVD SW & BROOKSIDE RD SW (NW)  
24 7:05   3224 CROSBY BLVD SW  
25 7:06   CROSBY BLVD SW & SUMMIT CT SW (W)  
26 7:07   CROSBY BLVD SW & GALENTA DR SW (NE)  
27 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
28 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 262 AM  BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 75       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:40   Leave bus yard  
2 6:54   SOMERSET HILL DR SW & TYNDELL CIR SW (SW)  
3 6:55   SOMERSET HILL DR SW & HAMPTON DR SW (S)  
4 6:57   IT STOP @ WESTRIDGE APTS (PULL OFF) (2997 CROSBY

BLVD SW)  
5 6:59   RIDGEVIEW LOOP SW & STARLIGHT LN SW  
6 7:00   BLUE SKY DR SW & VISTA VERDE LN SW (S)  
7 7:02   VISTA LOOP SW & DAHLIA LN SW (SW)  
8 7:03   VISTA LOOP SW & (2nd End) DAHLIA LN SW (NW)  
9 7:06   BARNES BLVD SW @ BRECKENRIDGE APARTMENTS (NW)  

10 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
11 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 263 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 20       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:30   Leave bus yard  
2 6:41   306 LINWOOD AVE SW  
3 6:43   LINWOOD AVE SW & PIONEER ST SW (NE)  
4 6:43   1108 LINWOOD AVE SW  
5 6:44   LINWOOD AVE SW & (1st End) SUSITNA LN SW (NE)  
6 6:45   LINWOOD AVE SW & LIBERTY ST SW (NE)  
7 6:45   1830 LINWOOD AVE SW  
8 6:46   SAPP RD SW & GROTTO CT SW (SE)  
9 6:47   3814 ANTSEN ST SW  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 9

10 6:48   CASSIE DR SW & CASSIE CT SW (E)  
11 6:51   R W JOHNSON BLVD SW & SIMMONS HEIGHTS LN SW (SE)  
12 6:52   SIMMONS MILL CT SW & CHAPPAREL DR SW (SE)  
13 6:54   FIRLAND ST SW & 28TH AVE SW (SE)  
14 6:55   FIRLAND ST SW & 27TH AVE SW (SE)  
15 6:57   MONTEREY ST SW & 25TH CT SW (NW)  
16 6:58   MONTEREY ST SW & 27TH AVE SW (N)  
17 7:01   N 12TH AVE SW & BAY ST SW @ Stairs  
18 7:06   SAPP RD SW & BLACKSTONE DR SW (NW)  
19 7:07   1600 SAPP RD SW  
20 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
21 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

        
Trip: 264 AM BHH-TMS    
Vehicle: 79       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:35   Leave bus yard  
2 6:43   CAPITOL BLVD SE @ CAPITAL 5000 BLDG  
3 6:44   4600 CAPITOL BLVD SE (La Quinta Inn @ 1st Driveway)  
4 6:47   CLEVELAND AVE SE & BATES ST SE (NW)  
5 6:48   CLEVELAND AVE SE & ROBERTS RD SE (NW)  
6 6:48   CLEVELAND AVE SE & BRECH ST SE (NW)  
7 6:53   CLEVELAND AVE SE & DELTA LN SE (SE)  
8 6:54   4326 CLEVELAND AVE SE  
9 6:56   NORTH ST SE & LORNE ST SE (SW)  

10 6:56   NORTH ST SE & HOADLY ST SE (SW)  
11 6:57   NORTH ST SE & HAWTHORNE PL SE (SW)  
12 6:57   NORTH ST SE & PIFER RD SE @ I.T. Bus Stop  
13 6:59   MIDDLE ST SE & SOUTHGLEN AVE SE (NE)  
14 7:00   HOADLY ST SE & BARCLIFT LN SE (NW)  
15 7:01   HOADLY ST SE & MAPLEWOOD LN SE (NW)  
16 7:01   4209 HOADLY ST SE  
17 7:02   SOUTH ST SE & ARMSTRONG AVE SE (NE)  
18 7:03   SOUTH ST SE & LLOYD ST SE (NE)  
19 7:20   Release @ Black Hills High School  
20 7:21   Pick Up TMS Students from Conditioning Class  
21 7:35   Release @ Tumwater Middle School  

   


